PARCEL LIST

Dhagram Parts Diescription OTY | Deagram Parts Descriphion OTY | Chiagram Faris Descripton OTY
(i L) PANEL 4 []:| M3*5 SCREW i | Dy FOOT STAND 4
E —1 #6412 SCREW ﬂ:‘l #5%12 4.5 SCREW 4

APD ALDA PRO

Pans Deseription

FRONT PANEL

TOP COVER

CHASSIS BASE

CO-ROM & F.DD FRAME

CPL PLASTIC FILLER

FOWER SUPPLY

BIZZER HOLDER

B | #6*32 SCREW
i | FAM COVER
10 | USBHR ASSY{ORTION)

73R ASSYICFTION)

11| SWITCHLED ARSY
1 | Ewrstann

I4 | AIR DUCT

I3 | BUZZER HOLDER
It | BCM FAN

FAN RETAINTER




I Intention

#6#32 45 SCREW |H.D.D

[M/B & PCI SLOT

F.0.0

#6+#32 HEX SCREW

SCREW

M3*5

NG.| Diugmh“ur‘ts Description
01 &
02| P
03| ¢P




